authority. value of cost of Compensatory Afforestation. The
rlc}monH  rir`+a    `^/oc`  llr`horlc]rl  r`n  +ha  ii/c)h   r`r`r+®l  f^r

verification  of Nodal  Officer.

®      After   acceptance   of  demand   note,   the   requisite

amount  of  Rs-16,26,752/-(Sixteen   Lakh   Twenty

Six  Thousand  Seven  Hundred  Fifty Two)  has  been

deposited   in  the  J&K  State   CAMPA  fund   though

online  generated  challan  on  the  web-portal  on  05-

07-2021        (Copy        Enclosed).        The        payment

confirmation  has  been  realizecl  anc!  reflected on the